
2/7/2024  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS Divional Championship  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
550 Bella King RA 21.50 (1) 21.07 (1) 42.57 1
609 Valentine Konter BH 22.39 (2) 21.69 (2) 44.08 2
608 * Emmy Pearce BH 22.43 (3) 21.72 (3) 44.15 3
589 * Amelia Kayi NDP 22.68 (4) 22.80 (4) 45.48 4
610 Sarah Linn BH 23.41 (5) 23.46 (8) 46.87 5
544 Olivia Gittner RH 24.04 (7) 23.06 (5) 47.10 6
611 Ana Andreasson BH 23.98 (6) 23.42 (6) 47.40 7
590 Addie Mikel NDP 24.35 (8) 23.45 (7) 47.80 8
613 Ava Door DCDS 24.45 (9) 23.66 (10) 48.11 9
545 Lillian Maritczak RH 24.56 (10) 24.15 (12) 48.71 10
607 Shay Gunsberg BH 25.52 (14) 23.55 (9) 49.07 11
612 * India Stewart BH 24.96 (12) 24.13 (11) 49.09 12
617 Reanna Kumar DCDS 25.43 (13) 24.79 (14) 50.22 13.5
606 Waverly Pearce BH 24.65 (11) 25.57 (17) 50.22 13.5
522 Kami DeMeo LO 25.91 (17) 24.86 (15) 50.77 15
536 McKenna Adams SC 25.90 (16) 25.20 (16) 51.10 16
508 * Diana Marshall CHS 25.87 (15) 25.74 (19) 51.61 17
523 Gwen Berumen LO 27.10 (19) 24.70 (13) 51.80 18
543 Anna Falconer RH 27.15 (21) 25.58 (18) 52.73 19
524 Payton Wilson LO 26.67 (18) 26.52 (21) 53.19 20
537 Alexia Bota SC 27.11 (20) 26.97 (23) 54.08 21
615 Ryan Sharpe DCDS 28.06 (22) 26.68 (22) 54.74 22
526 Jasmin Finney LO 29.44 (27) 25.81 (20) 55.25 23
541 Avery Ingram SC 28.43 (24) 27.02 (24) 55.45 24
614 Lauren Mateer DCDS 28.08 (23) 27.57 (26) 55.65 25
538 Natalia Czabanski SC 28.67 (25) 27.22 (25) 55.89 26
539 Joy Hicks SC 28.85 (26) 27.71 (27) 56.56 27
525 Caitlin Widener LO 29.47 (28) 28.93 (29) 58.40 28
618 Ella Kalczynski DCDS 31.26 (29) 28.45 (28) 59.71 29
616 Sophia Little DCDS 32.66 (30) 30.33 (31) 62.99 30
540 Riley Medor SC 33.55 (31) 29.74 (30) 63.29 31
542 Rori Vollmert SC 34.25 (32) 33.03 (32) 67.28 32
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2/7/2024  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS Divional Championship  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
9 Evan Duty CHS 19.85 (1) 18.81 (1) 38.66 1
23 Joey Mucci LO 20.12 (3) 18.93 (2) 39.05 2
8 Nathan Saker CHS 20.04 (2) 19.27 (4) 39.31 3
89 Shaw Dressman NDP 20.26 (4) 19.40 (5) 39.66 4
88 Corrado DeGregorio NDP 20.98 (6) 19.17 (3) 40.15 5
51 Tristen Trame RA 20.52 (5) 19.67 (7) 40.19 6
22 Colton Clelland LO 21.08 (7) 19.51 (6) 40.59 7
50 Spencer McCormick RA 21.35 (9) 20.14 (8) 41.49 8
90 Jack Hallman NDP 21.36 (10) 20.64 (11.5) 42.00 9
10 Zachary Marko CHS 21.32 (8) 20.75 (13) 42.07 10
11 Elliot Weich CHS 21.51 (11) 20.64 (11.5) 42.15 11
87 Walker Fox NDP 21.95 (13) 21.04 (14) 42.99 12
12 Braeden Weich CHS 22.48 (18) 20.53 (9.5) 43.01 13
52 * Jack Waechter RA 22.01 (14) 21.54 (15) 43.55 14
24 Adi Primeau LO 21.90 (12) 21.75 (16.5) 43.65 15
38 Riley Snyder SC 22.11 (15) 22.00 (18) 44.11 16
39 Michael Halushka SC 22.57 (19) 21.75 (16.5) 44.32 17
107 Mitchell Weiss BH 22.33 (16) 22.23 (23) 44.56 18
91 Rory DeYoung NDP 22.45 (17) 22.15 (20) 44.60 19
44 Eric Joandrea RH 23.01 (20) 22.12 (19) 45.13 20
54 Max Grekowicz RA 23.72 (23) 22.19 (22) 45.91 21
53 Jayden Kim RA 23.79 (24) 22.16 (21) 45.95 22
45 Michael Shosey RH 23.51 (22) 22.73 (24.5) 46.24 23
42 Adrian Stadelmeyer SC 23.89 (26) 23.44 (28) 47.33 24
56 Gavin Smith RA 23.87 (25) 23.55 (29) 47.42 25
117 Remy Cicotte DCDS 24.25 (27) 23.89 (30) 48.14 26
55 Thomas George RA 25.57 (28) 23.98 (31) 49.55 27
1 Theo Gilbert CK 25.99 (31) 24.47 (32) 50.46 28
92 Gavin Gaynor NDP 23.45 (21) 27.47 (41) 50.92 29
2 Chris Taylor CK 25.78 (29) 25.20 (36) 50.98 30
40 Logan Courtade SC 25.81 (30) 25.19 (35) 51.00 31
14 Andrew Brancheau CHS 26.78 (32) 24.73 (34) 51.51 32
46 Samuel Benavides RH 28.12 (34) 25.50 (37) 53.62 33
119 Sean Zang DCDS 27.67 (33) 27.17 (40) 54.84 34
116 Louis Kim DCDS 28.13 (35) 26.76 (38.5) 54.89 35
25 Nolan Schilke LO 28.47 (36) 26.76 (38.5) 55.23 36
43 Theo Benavides RH 30.83 (39) 24.60 (33) 55.43 37
47 Michael Brooklier RH 30.17 (37) 28.67 (42) 58.84 38
109 * Antonio Borrellow BH 31.87 (40) 29.42 (43) 61.29 39
48 Aiden Plumer RH 33.93 (41) 30.23 (44) 64.16 40
41 Paras Matharoo SC 30.53 (38) DNS 46
36 Cullen Muenk SC DNS 22.73 (24.5) 46
113 Fio Takamatsu DCDS DNS 23.04 (26) 46
13 Gavin Rose CHS DNF 20.53 (9.5) 46
115 Derek Curioca DCDS DSQ 23.20 (27) 46
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2/7/2024  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS Divional Championship  --  Girls

Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 BH 609 Valentine Konter 22.39 (2) 21.69 (2) 44.08 2 * 17
608 * Emmy Pearce 22.43 (3) 21.72 (3) 44.15 3 *
610 Sarah Linn 23.41 (5) 23.46 (8) 46.87 5 *
611 Ana Andreasson 23.98 (6) 23.42 (6) 47.40 7 *
607 Shay Gunsberg 25.52 (14) 23.55 (9) 49.07 11
612 * India Stewart 24.96 (12) 24.13 (11) 49.09 12
606 Waverly Pearce 24.65 (11) 25.57 (17) 50.22 13.5

2 DCDS 613 Ava Door 24.45 (9) 23.66 (10) 48.11 9 * 69.5
617 Reanna Kumar 25.43 (13) 24.79 (14) 50.22 13.5 *
615 Ryan Sharpe 28.06 (22) 26.68 (22) 54.74 22 *
614 Lauren Mateer 28.08 (23) 27.57 (26) 55.65 25 *
618 Ella Kalczynski 31.26 (29) 28.45 (28) 59.71 29
616 Sophia Little 32.66 (30) 30.33 (31) 62.99 30

3 LO 522 Kami DeMeo 25.91 (17) 24.86 (15) 50.77 15 * 76
523 Gwen Berumen 27.10 (19) 24.70 (13) 51.80 18 *
524 Payton Wilson 26.67 (18) 26.52 (21) 53.19 20 *
526 Jasmin Finney 29.44 (27) 25.81 (20) 55.25 23 *
525 Caitlin Widener 29.47 (28) 28.93 (29) 58.40 28

4 SC 536 McKenna Adams 25.90 (16) 25.20 (16) 51.10 16 * 87
537 Alexia Bota 27.11 (20) 26.97 (23) 54.08 21 *
541 Avery Ingram 28.43 (24) 27.02 (24) 55.45 24 *
538 Natalia Czabanski 28.67 (25) 27.22 (25) 55.89 26 *
539 Joy Hicks 28.85 (26) 27.71 (27) 56.56 27
540 Riley Medor 33.55 (31) 29.74 (30) 63.29 31
542 Rori Vollmert 34.25 (32) 33.03 (32) 67.28 32

5 RA 550 Bella King 21.50 (1) 21.07 (1) 42.57 1 * No score

6 RH 544 Olivia Gittner 24.04 (7) 23.06 (5) 47.10 6 * No score
545 Lillian Maritczak 24.56 (10) 24.15 (12) 48.71 10 *
543 Anna Falconer 27.15 (21) 25.58 (18) 52.73 19 *

7 CHS 508 * Diana Marshall 25.87 (15) 25.74 (19) 51.61 17 * No score

8 NDP 589 * Amelia Kayi 22.68 (4) 22.80 (4) 45.48 4 * No score
590 Addie Mikel 24.35 (8) 23.45 (7) 47.80 8 *
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2/7/2024  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS Divional Championship  --  Boys

Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 CHS 9 Evan Duty 19.85 (1) 18.81 (1) 38.66 1 * 25
8 Nathan Saker 20.04 (2) 19.27 (4) 39.31 3 *
10 Zachary Marko 21.32 (8) 20.75 (13) 42.07 10 *
11 Elliot Weich 21.51 (11) 20.64 (11.5) 42.15 11 *
12 Braeden Weich 22.48 (18) 20.53 (9.5) 43.01 13
14 Andrew Brancheau 26.78 (32) 24.73 (34) 51.51 32
13 Gavin Rose DNF 20.53 (9.5) 46

2 NDP 89 Shaw Dressman 20.26 (4) 19.40 (5) 39.66 4 * 30
88 Corrado DeGregorio 20.98 (6) 19.17 (3) 40.15 5 *
90 Jack Hallman 21.36 (10) 20.64 (11.5) 42.00 9 *
87 Walker Fox 21.95 (13) 21.04 (14) 42.99 12 *
91 Rory DeYoung 22.45 (17) 22.15 (20) 44.60 19
92 Gavin Gaynor 23.45 (21) 27.47 (41) 50.92 29

3 RA 51 Tristen Trame 20.52 (5) 19.67 (7) 40.19 6 * 49
50 Spencer McCormick 21.35 (9) 20.14 (8) 41.49 8 *
52 * Jack Waechter 22.01 (14) 21.54 (15) 43.55 14 *
54 Max Grekowicz 23.72 (23) 22.19 (22) 45.91 21 *
53 Jayden Kim 23.79 (24) 22.16 (21) 45.95 22
56 Gavin Smith 23.87 (25) 23.55 (29) 47.42 25
55 Thomas George 25.57 (28) 23.98 (31) 49.55 27

4 LO 23 Joey Mucci 20.12 (3) 18.93 (2) 39.05 2 * 60
22 Colton Clelland 21.08 (7) 19.51 (6) 40.59 7 *
24 Adi Primeau 21.90 (12) 21.75 (16.5) 43.65 15 *
25 Nolan Schilke 28.47 (36) 26.76 (38.5) 55.23 36 *

5 SC 38 Riley Snyder 22.11 (15) 22.00 (18) 44.11 16 * 88
39 Michael Halushka 22.57 (19) 21.75 (16.5) 44.32 17 *
42 Adrian Stadelmeyer 23.89 (26) 23.44 (28) 47.33 24 *
40 Logan Courtade 25.81 (30) 25.19 (35) 51.00 31 *
41 Paras Matharoo 30.53 (38) DNS 46
36 Cullen Muenk DNS 22.73 (24.5) 46

6 RH 44 Eric Joandrea 23.01 (20) 22.12 (19) 45.13 20 * 113
45 Michael Shosey 23.51 (22) 22.73 (24.5) 46.24 23 *
46 Samuel Benavides 28.12 (34) 25.50 (37) 53.62 33 *
43 Theo Benavides 30.83 (39) 24.60 (33) 55.43 37 *
47 Michael Brooklier 30.17 (37) 28.67 (42) 58.84 38
48 Aiden Plumer 33.93 (41) 30.23 (44) 64.16 40
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2/7/2024  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS Divional Championship  --  Boys

Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

7 DCDS 117 Remy Cicotte 24.25 (27) 23.89 (30) 48.14 26 * 141
119 Sean Zang 27.67 (33) 27.17 (40) 54.84 34 *
116 Louis Kim 28.13 (35) 26.76 (38.5) 54.89 35 *
115 Derek Curioca DSQ 23.20 (27) 46 *
113 Fio Takamatsu DNS 23.04 (26) 46

8 CK 1 Theo Gilbert 25.99 (31) 24.47 (32) 50.46 28 * No score
2 Chris Taylor 25.78 (29) 25.20 (36) 50.98 30 *

9 BH 107 Mitchell Weiss 22.33 (16) 22.23 (23) 44.56 18 * No score
109 * Antonio Borrellow 31.87 (40) 29.42 (43) 61.29 39 *
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